OOooooo

0 00O 0O :2017071100004186697046 0000:2017.07.1113:14:51 0000:2017.07.1118:31:47
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ; ekt 668X ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

goono

ooO oooo DO000| 000000000000000000
nfsfs 4 0 ;/ DDOOOD0O0OODOD0O0000O00
DOoO/o00o0o0n 4 0 5| 0000
Doooooood 0 0 1 000000000E00000® OO
0009IO0000000 0 0 o/ 0DDDODOD” @OD0000* O
noooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
ood

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

1.2017050 2500 0000000000000 DO0O0O0O0OCO2017O060 00D O0Oe,0000 000O0OOS,8210
22017020230 0 0000000000000 C00O0000L0OO0OO0DO2017060000O0O0O0O0O7,00000000£06,8340
32017020220 00000000000 00DOO00DODOO0DOOOO0D2017O0600000O0Ov0000 0000000
42016050230 000000000000 DOO0O0O0OO0O0OO0DOOO0O2017060 0 000D 13,5000 000 0O 09,4620

oooad

uboobooobobooooo

1.20160 701400 000000000000 0000 00000000000 O2017070140 0000020170500 0000
gosgoboo20b00b0ooooooooobogecbooan

uboobooobobooooo

22017050220 000000000000 0DOO000 00000000000 0201708024000000201705000
01,5000

32017020280 00 0000000000320 000000000000¢2018050230000002017050000
2,6250

4.20150 12020 0000000000000 0O0O0OO2100000000000000O00D020200120200000 02017050
googoo

5.2017050500000000000000C0001100000000000002017050190000002017050000
o0

6.2017040240 00000000000 0O0ODOOR00 O 0O0O0ODOO0OOOOOO2070500000

7.2017030 2700 0000000000 DLOOOOL 000000000000 0O20170400000

good

O0O0000O00SO0000000000000CO00000O0O000O00O0O0C0O0O000O0A0

01 040



good

OO00O000000O00002000000000

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

20170 70 30

201701 600 700

20170 601 500

20170 50 250

201701 50 200

201701 50 80

20170 50 500

201700 40 2800

20170 40 280

20170 40 280

201700 40 2800

20170 40 260

20170 40 260

201701 30 240

20170 30 220

20170 30 50

20170 200 240

20170 20 180

20170 10 30

201601 1200 2300

201601 1200 140

201601 1100 300

201600 1100 3000

201601 1100 270

201601 100 90

20160 901 2100

201600 901 200

201601 900 120

20160 901 1000

20160 901 600

oboboooog

0000000000000 D i*oweichaxun
0 O 0O O /2000%_*9646_4498597
0000000 0OoAPXT
00oo0oooooooo/z_lu*tu
000o0000oo/s2*067
0 0O O 0O /t*mBat*h
0o0oooooo/~*+08482
0000000000000 0 Miaowe*chaxun
00000000000 OdDOd Hiceereditinqu*ry
0000000000000 d/*h_*a_chaxun0l
O000000O0oooo0ooDoo/*rst
0000000000000 0O0d/sdnx*at*xt
00oo0oooooooo/z_*ulu
0o0ooooooDoooooo/l+00*8
0000000000 /Ac_fxxl
00000000 #zh-wsh*b-cmh
00000000 o/3200%7
000000000 do/~g2905*%0
0000000000000 o/m8*9*510
0 O O O /20002_296*6_1083*39
0000000000000 0d/*h*za_chaxun0l
00000000 0d/c*_fx01
00ooooooo/s* 067
000000000000/ gy
000000000000 /zid*ng
000000000 /cjo*1*4
000000000 d/zizao*in
J00D000000000DO0/~9751
00000000 /enquity*7

00000 d /*yst*mer

020 040

gooog

gooog

goano

gooog

gogo

oood

gooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooog

goano

gogo

gooooo

goano

gooog

gooog

gooog

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooog



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

10

11

12

13

14

201600 801 1700

201601 801 140

201601 801 300

201600 801 200

201601 801 201

201601 700 140

20160 601 2301

20160 601 140

201601 500 170

201600 401 2301

201601 401 200

20150 1201 20

20170 601 2801

20170 40 250

20170 301 2400

20170 30 140

20170 20 2200

201700 10900

20160 1200 2100

201601 1200 70

201601 110 2501

201600 1100 2100

201601 900 130

201601 800 1101

201601 700 2500

20160 601 240

000000000 Og/~*_fxol
0000o0O0ooDao/msr67
O000000000DODO0O/01*751
000000000 00no/**290510
dooo/z_*lu
0000000000 /Ace_fxxl
0O 0O O O /200%2*29646_4089491
OO000000oOoooooooo/n+erst
000000000 /~C42*359
0000000 Oo/sXT
0O0000O0ooo/APXT

0000000000000 OO /szxa*dex

00000000000 /PBC3709*2_use*001

o

O0000O0oO0o0nOo/rBC3*09*2_user001

oo

Ooo0oO0OOoOoDooo/pr*C3r0982_use*001

oo

go

OoOoOoOoOoOOoOooo/~*BCc3r09*2_usero0l

go

go

oo

go

OO0OOCODOODOODOOoO/PrC3r*982_usero0l

0s3d 040

gogo
gogo
goano
ooooo
oooon
goao
goooon

gogo

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
Ooogo ogo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo oo oog goo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood



15

16

17

18

20160 301 2801

201601 301 150

201601 301 401

20160 101 601

O0O0OOO0OODODODOO/PBC3*098*_usero0l
OOO0OOOOOOOOOooo/prBC*70900_*ser007
O000000D0OO0O/PBC3709*2_user0*1

oo

gboobooood

goobooood

gboboood

O d

iL.0booboooooooooboboboboooogooDobDobobobobOobOooDobob0oboboobobooDo
gboboooooobooboboboboboooooboobon
200000000000000O00O00DOO0ODODODOOOOOODOODODODODOOOOODODOOODOODODOD

0000000000 O00DOO0O00OOOO00DO0OO00OOOOODwww.pbeere.org.end OO0

jJo0oooooboboobooooooobobobobooboooDobDobobobobOboDbDooLDOobDOoDb oD
s00000b00boboooooboooboobobobobooobooboboboboooboboboboobOobo
5000000000000000 0400-810-8866L1

040 040



